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LOCHABER LEISURE CENTRE 
      Festive Season Opening Hours 2025 
We wish all our customers a wonderful Festive Period  

and we look forward to seeing you again in the New Year 
Monday 22nd December NORMAL 

Tuesday 23rd December NORMAL 

Wednesday 24th December CLOSED 

Thursday 25th December CLOSED             

Friday              26th December CLOSED 

Saturday 27th December 09.00 – 15.00* 

    Sunday 28th December 09.00 – 15.00* 

    Monday 29th December    09.00 – 15.00* 

    Tuesday 30th December  09.00 – 15.00* 

    Wednesday  31st December CLOSED 

    Thursday  1st January  CLOSED 

    Friday  2nd January              CLOSED 

    Saturday 3rd January  09.00 – 15.00* 

    Sunday 4th January  09.00 – 15.00* 

    Monday  5th January  NORMAL 

* See separate swimming pool timetable and sauna/steam timetable 

    for session times on these days. 
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